
County Standing Last Name First Name Email - RSVP MEETING TIME/DAY MEETING LOCATIONS - Please arrive atleast 30 minutes prior to start time. 
Abq President Allen Sarah Jane sarahjaneallen8@gmail.com 12pm - 4th Wednesday except June & Nov  Tanoan Country Club
Chaves President Gurule Charlotte nmcharlottea@outlook.com 12pm- 3rd Wednesday Roswell Elks Club
Dona Ana President Shultz Debbie debbster2005@yahoo.com 11 am - 4th Friday except July & Nov    Trinity Lutheran Elks Dr 
Enchanted North President Fullbright Terra tbrightfull@yahoo.com
Four Corners President Bayless Karen karenbayless1953@gmail.com 11:30 - 1st Thursday Farmington Civic Center 200 W Arrington, Farmington
Lea President Mooney Meghan meghan@mooneystrats.com 11am - 3rd Wednesday Lea County Republican Headquarters 1776 N Turner, Hobbs 88240
Lincoln President Butchofsky Marci Marci@ronan.net 11am - 4th Monday K-Bob's Ruidoso
Los Alamos President Bullock Linda bullockhealth@gmail.com 1pm - 2nd Thursday The Open Door Church 2101 Trinity Dr, Los Alamos 87547
Metro President White Jillian jillianschley@gmail.com 11:30am - 2nd Wednesday Jinja Bistro NE Heights 8900 Holly Ave NE, 87122
Otero President Atkinson Carolyn deansatkinson@sbcglobal.net 12pm - 1st Thursday Johnny Carinos 1315 N, Florida Ave, Alamogordo 88310
Rio Grande President Brenna Nancy swbear737@gmail.com 6pm - 4th Tuesday Grounded Coffee Shop & Bookstore Calvery Chapel Rio Grande Valley, Belen
Rio Rancho President Leivo Anita kleivo46@aol.com 11:30am -2nd Monday except July & August Lescombes, 3771 NM 528, Albuquerque, 87114
San-Bern President Jans Maura mcjans1@hotmail.com 11am - 3rd Friday except June& July Pelican's West - 10022 Coors Blvd NW Albuquerque, 87114
Santa Fe President Doherty Anne anne.sffrw@gmail.com 11:30am - 2nd Tuesday Santa Fe Country Club
Sierra County President Bentley Jacqueline mauigirl46@gmail.com 12pm - 3rd Thursday La Cocina - 1 Lakeway Dr. TorC NM
Socorro President Rogers-Tripp Gail gailpeters2001@yahoo.com 11:30am - 3rd Wednesday Socorro County Republican Headquarters
Taos President Boyer Sadie sadieb130@gmail.com 9am - 3rd Saturday Odd Months Republican Headquarters 1027 Salazar Rd Ste H, Taos 87571
Zia President Foor Denise denise.foor@hotmail.com 11:30am - 3rd Thursday Pelican's East - 9800 Montgomery NE, Albuquerque, 87111
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